
                                                 HOCKEY NL                                             
P.O. BOX 176, GRAND FALLS-WINDSOR, NL,  A2A 2J4 

 
 

REGISTRATION FEES FOR 2023-2024 
 

The fees listed below are in effect for the 2023-2024 season.  The registration fee includes insurance 
coverage under the HC plan and all assessments.   The insurance year is from September 1 to August 
31. 
 
 

DIVISION TEAM      MEMBER                       REGISTRATION 
    FEE                               FEE 

 
Minor      -   All Players      $81.00 each 
     All On-Bench/On-Ice Personnel   $61.00 each 
 
High School   $200   All Players      $81.00 each 
     All On-Bench/On-Ice Personnel   $61.00 each 
 
Tournament Sanctioning Fee        $50.00 each 
      
Junior    $200   All Players Wearing Full Cage   $95.00 each 
     All Non-Playing Bench Staff & Team/ 
     League Volunteers     $80.00 each 

       
Senior A   $200   All Players       $111.00 each 
Senior B   $200   All Non-Playing Bench Staff & Team/ 
     League Volunteers     $80.00 each  
 
Referee Registration Fees for 2023-2024: 
 
Level 1 - $105    Level 3  - $130     Level HP HC - $140 
Level 2  - $105    Level HP Branch - $140   New Officials - $85   
 
Clinic Fees for 2023-2024: 
 
Hockey University Coach ½ - $34 Hockey University Safety - $31 Hockey University Checking - $17 
Coach 1 - $70    Coach 2 - $65    Development 1 - $105   
Goaltending 1 - $44   HCOP (all levels) - $30  Hockey University Officiating – $22 
MED (Making Ethical Decisions) - $10 

 
Membership Fee:  All Junior & Senior Teams / Leagues    $50.00 each 
    All Minor Hockey Associations    $50.00 each 
    $100 Membership Fee for those not attending the AGM 
 
 

Note: (1) There are situations where a member is either playing in two leagues, is a player and 
referee, a player and a coach, etc.  The Registration Fee for a member who is previously registered 
for this season will be $20 less the Registration Fee.  (I.e) The Minor Registration Fee for a referee is 
$61.00 ($81-$20).  (2) In cases where a Junior or Senior player is released and registers with another 
team, there will be a $25 Administration Fee plus any additional Insurance Fees. (3) Any approved 
application for minor registration after February 10th for players inadvertently omitted will be 
charged a $25.00 administrative fee per registrant. 
 


